i
Rechargeable Lead Acid Batteries Catalogue 2020
INNOVATION YOU CAN BE SURE OF
WA Series WH Series WD Series OPzS Series OPzV Series
Over 130 Years of Electric Innovation
For more than a century, Westinghouse has
consistently provided innovative, reliable, high-
quality products and customer service. It’s a

(mΩ@15°C) (A)
L W H Total
Height L W H Total
Height
WA613 6 1.3 0.68 0.31 97 24 52 58 3.82 0.94 2.05 2.28 50 68
WA628 6 2.8 1.17 0.53 66 33 98 104 2.60 1.30 3.86 4.09 25 146
WA632 6 3.2 1.43 0.65 134 35 61 67 5.28 1.38 2.40 2.64 25 166
WA636 6 3.4 1.43 0.65 194 25 62 62 7.64 0.98 2.44 2.44 32 187
WA640 6 4.0 1.43 0.65 70 47 101 105 2.76 1.85 3.98 4.13 23 210
WA640S 6 4.0 1.65 0.75 194 25 62 62 7.64 0.98 2.44 2.44 33 208
WA645 6 4.5 1.59 0.72 70 47 101 105 2.76 1.85 3.98 4.13 23 234
WA650 6 5.0 1.65 0.75 70 47 101 105 2.76 1.85 3.98 4.13 20 250
WA655 6 5.3 1.76 0.80 70 47 101 105 2.76 1.85 3.98 4.13 20 275
WA670 6 7.0 2.54 1.15 151 34 94 100 5.94 1.34 3.70 3.94 12 350
WA680 6 8.0 2.65 1.20 151 34 94 100 5.94 1.34 3.70 3.94 12 400
WA6100 6 10 3.64 1.65 151 50 95 101 5.94 1.97 3.74 3.98 12.5 500
WA6120 6 12 3.97 1.80 151 50 95 101 5.94 1.97 3.74 3.98 10 600
WA1213 12 1.3 1.32 0.60 97 43 52 58 3.82 1.69 2.05 2.28 95 68
WA1223 12 2.3 2.14 0.97 178 35 61 67 7.01 1.38 2.40 2.64 50 120
WA1223E 12 2.2 1.83 0.83 178 35 61 67 7.01 1.38 2.40 2.64 60 112
WA1232 12 3.2 2.87 1.30 134 67 61 67 5.28 2.64 2.40 2.64 45 166
WA1245 12 4.5 3.09 1.40 90 70 101 107 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 38 234
WA1245S 12 4.5 3.09 1.40 195 47 70 76 7.68 1.85 2.76 2.99 40 225
WA1250 12 5.0 3.53 1.60 90 70 101 107 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 35 250
WA1250B 12 5.0 3.97 1.80 151 50 95 101 5.94 1.97 3.74 3.98 30 245
WA1255 12 5.3 3.75 1.70 90 70 101 107 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 35 275
WA1270 12 7.0 4.50 2.04 151 65 94 100 5.94 2.56 3.70 3.94 30 350
WA1272 12 7.2 4.74 2.15 151 65 94 100 5.94 2.56 3.70 3.94 25 360
WA1275 12 7.5 4.85 2.20 151 65 94 100 5.94 2.56 3.70 3.94 25 375
WA1280 12 8.0 4.98 2.26 151 65 94 100 5.94 2.56 3.70 3.94 25 400
WA1290 12 9.0 5.62 2.55 151 65 94 100 5.94 2.56 3.70 3.94 18 450
WA1290S 12 9.0 5.91 2.68 151 65 111 117 5.94 2.56 4.37 4.61 18.5 440
WA12100S 12 10 6.84 3.10 151 65 111 117 5.94 2.56 4.37 4.61 15 475
WA12100 12 10 7.06 3.20 151 98 95 101 5.94 3.86 3.74 3.98 18 550
WA12120 12 12 7.94 3.60 151 98 95 101 5.94 3.86 3.74 3.98 16.5 590
WA12180 12 18 11.03 5.00 181 77 167 167 7.13 3.03 6.57 6.57 14 750
WA12200 12 20 13.01 5.90 181 77 167 167 7.13 3.03 6.57 6.57 14 820
WA12260 12 26 17.86 8.10 166 175 125 125 6.54 6.89 4.92 4.92 10 900
WA12240S 12 23 16.32 7.40 165 126 174 174 6.50 4.96 6.85 6.85 12 820
WA12260S 12 26 18.30 8.30 165 126 174 174 6.50 4.96 6.85 6.85 11.5 850
WA12280 12 28 18.96 8.60 166 175 125 125 6.54 6.89 4.92 4.92 9 960
WA12280S 12 28 19.40 8.80 165 126 174 174 6.50 4.96 6.85 6.85 10 880
WA1270L 12 7 5.73 2.60 151 65 94 100 5.94 2.56 3.70 3.94 25 360
WA12120L 12 12 8.93 4.05 151 98 95 101 5.94 3.86 3.74 3.98 16 590
WA12170L 12 18 13.23 6.00 181 77 167 167 7.13 3.03 6.57 6.57 14 750
WA12280L 12 28 18.96 8.60 166 175 125 125 6.54 6.89 4.92 4.92 9 960
WA2-100 2 100 12.35 5.6 171 72 206 211 6.73 2.83 8.11 8.31 1.0 2100
WA2-150 2 150 17.64 8 172 102 205 227 6.77 4.02 8.07 8.94 0.85 2780
WA6-100 6 100 36.38 16.5 194 170 205 210 7.64 6.69 8.07 8.27 3.0 1850
WA6-150 6 150 51.82 23.5 260 180 247 252 10.24 7.09 9.72 9.92 3.0 2770
WA6-180 6 180 58.43 26.5 306 168 222 227 12.05 6.61 8.74 8.94 3.0 3330
WA6-200 6 200 63.95 29 322 178 226 247 12.68 7.01 8.90 9.72 2.5 3700
WA6-200S 6 200 66.15 30 260 180 247 252 10.24 7.09 9.72 9.92 2.5 3850
WA6-225 6 225 68.36 31 322 178 226 247 12.68 7.01 8.90 9.72 2.0 4070
WA6-225S 6 225 70.56 32 243 188 275 275 9.57 7.40 10.83 10.83 2.0 4100
WA12-33 12 33 22.49 10.2 195 130 159 180 7.68 5.12 6.26 7.09 9.0 825
WA12-40 12 40 28.67 13 198 166 171 171 7.80 6.54 6.73 6.73 8.0 920
WA12-45 12 45 29.77 13.5 198 166 171 171 7.80 6.54 6.73 6.73 8.0 1050
WA12-55 12 55 39.69 18 229 138 210 235 9.02 5.43 8.27 9.25 7.0 1160
WA12-60 12 60 45.20 20.5 260 169 210 235 10.24 6.65 8.27 9.25 6.5 1380
WA12-65 12 65 46.31 21 350 167 180 183 13.78 6.57 7.09 7.20 6.5 1500
WA12-70 12 70 49.61 22.5 350 167 180 183 13.78 6.57 7.09 7.20 6.5 1520
WA12-70S 12 70 47.41 21.5 260 169 210 235 10.24 6.65 8.27 9.25 6.5 1480
WA12-75 12 75 51.82 23.5 260 169 210 235 10.24 6.65 8.27 9.25 6.0 1720
WA12-80 12 80 52.92 24 350 167 180 183 13.78 6.57 7.09 7.20 5.5 1840
WA12-85 12 85 57.33 26 306 169 210 235 12.05 6.65 8.27 9.25 5.2 1900
WA12-90 12 90 62.84 28.5 306 169 210 235 12.05 6.65 8.27 9.25 5.2 1940
WA12-90A 12 90 61.74 28 306 169 210 235 12.05 6.65 8.27 9.25 5.5 1850
WA12-95 12 95 62.84 28.5 328 172 222 222 12.91 6.77 8.74 8.74 5.5 1850
WA12-100 12 100 66.15 30 328 172 222 222 12.91 6.77 8.74 8.74 5.0 2150
WA12-100A 12 100 63.95 29 328 172 222 222 12.91 6.77 8.74 8.74 5.5 2050
WA12-100S 12 100 63.95 29 306 169 210 235 12.05 6.65 8.27 9.25 5.0 2200
WA12-120 12 120 77.18 35 407 177 225 225 16.02 6.97 8.86 8.86 4.5 2220
WA12-120S 12 115 70.56 32 328 172 222 222 12.91 6.77 8.74 8.74 4.2 2300
WA12-134 12 134 91.51 41.5 344 173 280 285 13.54 6.81 11.02 11.22 4.5 2480
WA12-145 12 145 97.02 44 344 173 280 285 13.54 6.81 11.02 11.22 4.5 2520
WA12-150 12 150 98.12 44.5 483 170 240 240 19.02 6.69 9.45 9.45 4.3 2700
WA12-150A 12 150 96.36 43.7 483 170 240 240 19.02 6.69 9.45 9.45 4.4 2600
WA12-160 12 160 110.3 50 530 209 214 219 20.87 8.23 8.43 8.62 4.5 2550
WA12-180 12 180 116.9 53 530 209 214 219 20.87 8.23 8.43 8.62 4.2 2800
WA12-200 12 200 132.3 60 522 240 219 240 20.55 9.45 8.62 9.45 4.0 3430
WA12-225 12 225 147.7 67 522 240 219 240 20.55 9.45 8.62 9.45 3.8 3980
WA12-230 12 230 147.7 67 521 269 203 208 20.51 10.59 7.99 8.19 4.0 4100
WA12-240 12 240 152.1 69 522 240 219 240 20.55 9.45 8.62 9.45 3.7 4300
WA12-260 12 260 163.2 74 520 268 220 225 20.47 10.55 8.66 8.86 3.5 4810
W
A
 S
eries

@15min
(1.67Vpc)
Nominal
Voltage
Capacity
C20 Weight Dimensions Internal
Resistance
Short-Circuit
Current
(V) (Ah) Lbs Kg
Metric (mm) Imperial (Inch)
(mΩ@15°C) (A)
L W H Total
Height L W H Total
Height
WH6-16W 16 6 4.5 1.59 0.72 70 47 101 107 2.76 1.85 3.98 4.21 25 223
WH6-18W 18 6 5 1.65 0.75 70 47 101 107 2.76 1.85 3.98 4.21 20 251
WH6-20W 20 6 5.3 1.76 0.8 70 47 101 107 2.76 1.85 3.98 4.21 18 278
WH6-22W 22 6 5.5 1.76 0.8 70 47 101 107 2.76 1.85 3.98 4.21 18 306
WH6-28W 28 6 7.5 2.65 1.2 151 34 94 100 5.94 1.34 3.70 3.94 11 390
WH6-32W 32 6 8 2.87 1.3 151 34 94 100 5.94 1.34 3.70 3.94 10 445
WH6-36W 36 6 9 2.98 1.35 151 34 94 100 5.94 1.34 3.70 3.94 10 450
WH6-850W 850 6 225 72.77 33 243 188 275 275 9.57 7.40 10.83 10.83 2.5 3850
WH12-16W 16 12 4.5 3.09 1.4 90 70 101 107 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 35 225
WH12-18W 18 12 5 3.53 1.6 90 70 101 107 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 35 250
WH12-20W 20 12 5.3 3.75 1.7 90 70 101 107 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 30 275
WH12-20WB 21 12 5.8 4.08 1.85 151 50 95 101 5.94 1.99 3.74 3.98 25 270

i
Model
Nominal
Voltage
Capacity
C20 Weight Dimensions Internal
Resistance
Short-Circuit
Current
(V) (Ah) Lbs Kg
Metric (mm) Imperial (Inch)
(mΩ@15°C) (A)
L W H Total
Height L W H Total
Height
WD12-26 12 26 17.86 8.1 166 175 125 125 6.54 6.89 4.92 4.92 10.0 900
WD12-26S 12 26 18.30 8.3 165 126 174 174 6.50 4.96 6.85 6.85 11.5 850
WD12-28 12 28 18.96 8.6 166 175 125 125 6.54 6.89 4.92 4.92 9.0 950
WD12-28S 12 28 19.40 8.8 165 126 174 174 6.50 4.96 6.85 6.85 10.0 880
WD6-180 6 180 61.74 28 306 168 222 227 12.05 6.61 8.74 8.94 3.0 3330
WD6-200 6 200 63.95 29 322 178 226 247 12.68 7.01 8.90 9.72 2.5 3700
WD6-200S 6 200 66.15 30 260 180 247 252 10.24 7.09 9.72 9.92 2.5 3510
WD6-225S 6 225 70.56 32 243 188 275 275 9.57 7.40 10.83 10.83 2.0 3980
WD12-40 12 40 28.67 13 198 166 171 171 7.80 6.54 6.73 6.73 8.0 1000
WD12-55 12 55 39.69 18 229 138 210 235 9.02 5.43 8.27 9.25 7.0 1100
WD12-65 12 65 46.31 21 350 167 180 183 13.78 6.57 7.09 7.20 6.5 1500
WD12-75 12 75 51.82 23.5 260 169 210 235 10.24 6.65 8.27 9.25 6.5 1720
WD12-75A 12 75 50.72 23 260 169 210 235 10.24 6.65 8.27 9.25 6.0 1720
WD12-80 12 80 52.92 24 350 167 180 183 13.78 6.57 7.09 7.20 6.0 1840
WD12-80A 12 80 50.05 22.7 350 167 180 183 13.78 6.57 7.09 7.20 6.5 1700
WD12-90 12 90 62.84 28.5 306 169 210 235 12.05 6.65 8.27 9.25 5.2 1940
WD12-90A 12 90 62.84 28.5 306 169 210 235 12.05 6.65 8.27 9.25 5.7 1850
WD12-100 12 100 66.15 30 328 172 222 222 12.91 6.77 8.74 8.74 5.0 2100
WD12-100A 12 100 63.95 29 328 172 222 222 12.91 6.77 8.74 8.74 5.0 2150
WD12-100S 12 100 63.95 29 306 169 210 235 12.05 6.65 8.27 9.25 4.8 2150
WD12-120 12 120 77.18 35 407 177 225 225 16.02 6.97 8.86 8.86 4.5 2220
WD12-120A 12 120 74.97 34 407 177 225 225 16.02 6.97 8.86 8.86 4.5 2220
WD12-120S 12 115 70.56 32 328 172 222 222 12.91 6.77 8.74 8.74 4.2 2130
WD12-134 12 134 91.51 41.5 340 173 280 285 13.39 6.81 11.02 11.22 4.5 2480
WD12-145 12 145 97.02 44 340 173 280 285 13.39 6.81 11.02 11.22 4.5 2630
WD12-150 12 150 98.12 44.5 483 170 240 240 19.02 6.69 9.45 9.45 4.2 2780
WD12-150A 12 150 96.36 43.7 483 170 240 240 19.02 6.69 9.45 9.45 4.5 2600
WD12-160 12 160 110.3 50 530 209 214 219 20.87 8.23 8.43 8.62 4.5 2960
WD12-180 12 180 116.9 53 530 209 214 219 20.87 8.23 8.43 8.62 4.0 3330
WD12-200 12 200 132.3 60 522 240 219 240 20.55 9.45 8.62 9.45 4.0 3700
WD12-200A 12 200 130.1 59 522 240 219 240 20.55 9.45 8.62 9.45 4.0 3430
WD12-225A 12 225 141.1 64 522 240 219 240 20.55 9.45 8.62 9.45 3.8 3980
WD12-260 12 260 163.2 74 520 268 220 225 20.47 10.55 8.66 8.86 3.5 4810
WD2-200 2 200 30.87 14 171 111 366 366 6.73 4.37 14.41 14.41 0.80 2650
WD2-250 2 250 35.28 16 171 111 366 366 6.73 4.37 14.41 14.41 0.76 2800
WD2-300 2 300 41.90 19 171 150 365 365 6.73 5.91 14.37 14.37 0.72 2910
WD2-350 2 350 47.41 21.5 171 150 365 365 6.73 5.91 14.37 14.37 0.70 3200
WD2-400 2 400 57.33 26 211 176 329 366 8.31 6.93 12.95 14.41 0.67 3400
WD2-450 2 450 61.74 28 211 176 329 367 8.31 6.93 12.95 14.45 0.65 3630
WD2-500 2 500 67.25 30.5 242 172 329 366 9.53 6.77 12.95 14.41 0.62 4210
WD2-600 2 600 81.59 37 302 175 328 365 11.89 6.89 12.91 14.41 0.63 5080
WD2-650 2 650 88.20 40 302 175 328 365 11.89 6.89 12.91 14.41 0.61 5200
WD2-750 2 750 101.4 46 411 175 327 368 16.18 6.89 12.87 14.49 0.60 6050
WD2-800 2 800 110.3 50 411 175 327 368 16.18 6.89 12.87 14.49 0.60 6370
WD2-1000 2 1000 136.7 62 479 175 327 368 18.86 6.89 12.87 14.49 0.55 6850
WD2-1200 2 1200 156.6 71 479 175 327 368 18.86 6.89 12.87 14.49 0.53 7830
WD2-1500 2 1500 211.7 96 401 352 338 383 15.79 13.86 13.31 15.08 0.50 10200
W
D
 S
eries